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Lista cztonkdw Komisji Oceny Projektéw Nr 1/7.2 — FEWiM/2024, powotanej do oceny wnioskéw w
naborze FEWM.07.02-1P.01-001/24

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Jolanta Przyborowska-Poniedziatek - Przewodniczgca KOP
Marcin Kurowski — Zastepca Przewodniczgcej KOP

Joanna Zamozniewicz-Batdyga
Agnieszka Adamkiewicz
Anna Bakierska

Dorota Dorosz

Barbara Falacifska
Dorota Gesek
Magdalena Gniadek
Barbara Huszcza

Emilia Kordowska
Arkadiusz Kulpa

Jakub Lobert

Anna Purol

Maja Sarnacka

Joanna Tecza

Filip Wieckowski

Marta Wtodarczyk



